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Transaction History for RORY MICHAEL SHORTT & CARLA SHORTT ATF SHORTT SUPER FUND, 7%5?8272?09/2023
ate:

Date: 22/09/2023

Transaction: ALL

Showing: 01/07/2022 - 30/06/2023
Order: Oldest First

DIY Super - Shortt Super Fund - 02385852 RORY MICHAEL SHORTT & CARLA SHORTT ATF SHORTT SUPER FUND

Date Description Amount Balance
08/08/2022 Opening Deposit $0.00 $0.00
09/08/2022 Direct Credit SHORTT SUPER FUN - FUNDS TRANSFER Effective Date: 08/08/2022 $100,000.00 $100,000.00
09/08/2022 Direct Credit SHORTT SUPER FUN - QUDOS $100,000.00 $200,000.00
10/08/2022 Direct Credit SHORTT SUPER FUN - QUDOS $100,000.00 $300,000.00
15/08/2022 Direct Credit SHORTT SUPER FUN - QUDOS $100,000.00 $400,000.00
15/08/2022 Direct Credit SHORTT SUPER FUN - QUDOS $99,000.00 $499,000.00
31/08/2022 Bonus Interest 1.8500%. $485.06 $499,485.06
31/08/2022 Interest $98.60 $499,583.66
30/09/2022 Bonus Interest 2.3500%. $766.48 $500,350.14
30/09/2022 Interest $14372 $500,493.86
31/10/2022 Bonus Interest 2.6000%. $1,040.07 $501,533.93
31/10/2022 Interest $14878 $501,682.71
30/11/2022 Bonus Interest 2.8500%. $1,120.19 $502,802.90

30/11/2022 Interest $144.32 $502,947.22
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